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101 Nicholas & Maritsa Pastis (407) 782-8232
102 Daniel & Jennifer Bennett (407) 366-3882 jenben@cfl.rr.com
103 William Eugene Ruffier (407) 620-5996 wruffier@dwklaw.com
104 Adam & Kara Pastis (321) 297-2979 ampastis@hotmail.com
105 Robert & Susie Dowell (561) 602-0320 (561) 602-0302 bobandsusiedowell@aol.com
106 Edwin & Diane Linquist DNL dlinquist1@gmail.com
107 Terry Fedea & Nancy Malinowski (386) 679-4406
108 J. Cheney Mason (407) 333-0489
109 Paula O'Shea (407) 385-9632
110 Matthew & Kerry McKissock DNL
111 Marcia Brucato DNL katlou18@yahoo.com
112 Cindy Norris (407) 341-2683
113 Richard & Carolina Faircloth (321) 228-6445 (321) 228-3798 cvfaircloth92@gmail.com
114 403 Gay LLC DNL
115 Alan Beauregard (386) 416-9734
116 Nunzio & Cheryl Fazio (315) 777-3623 cfaziorn@gmail.com
117 James Magnuson (407) 876-4857
118 Erin & Tim Bradstreet DNL wellstreetprop@gmail.com
119 Kest, Inc. / Tammy Moreira (407) 463-3019 tmoreira121@gmail.com
120 Kest, Inc. / Tammy Moreira (407) 463-3019 tmoreira121@gmail.com
121 Ed & Janet LeMasters (407) 758-1027
122 Steven Moreira (407) 256-9081 swmccim@gmail.com
123 Tamara Melia (518) 373-8693 tam1004@nycap.rr.com
124 Laura Donley (863) 324-9588
125 Jacob & Diane Freeman (404) 451-3949 jackanddiane30@gmail.com
126 The Liker Family (414) 530-2010 (262) 894-4110 likerfamilycondo@gmail.com jefflik@gmail.com
201 Michael Wagner (407) 342-5557
202 James Lacovara (407) 312-4626 mbenz1109@aol.com
203 David and Cynthia Hancock (407) 267-8828 dchancock1@yahoo.com
204 Robert & Susie Dowell (561) 602-0320 (561) 602-0302 bobandsusiedowell@aol.com
205 Michael & Lynn Stensrud (407) 718-6866 (407) 923-2716 stensrudmike@yahoo.com lynn.stens@gmail.com
206 Ruth Ortleb - Dittmar DNL drshiloh@att.net
207 Ed & Martha Hunt (c/o Todd & Linda Lawton) (864) 266-3622
208 William & Linda Gardiner (407) 898-2566 linda@gardinermail.com
209 Stan & Renee Smith (407) 230-5674 (407) 230-6085 gatorladyuf@yahoo.com ssmith_0714@yahoo.com
210 Albert Hodges (386) 402-4199
211 Kim Cline (407) 876-2880
212 Golden & Nicole Begley
213 Jesse Rottinghaus & Tatiana Espitia (407) 808-5670 jtr@jtrhomes.com
214 David & Laura Carlin (407) 484-4832 dlcarlin85@gmail.com
215 Heather Hyatt (c/o Linda Davis Hyatt) (314) 322-4245 hhyatt72@yahoo.com
216 Jason Chepenik (407) 620-3479 jchepenik@onedigital.com
217 Mark & Kelly Daniel (813) 503-0919 mdd2020@aol.com
218 Thomas & Susan Byrnes (321) 436-2291 sbyrnes5@cfl.rr.com
219 Bill & Sherry Weeks (404) 401-6951 drsherryweeks@yahoo.com
220 John & Mimi Valyo (860) 480-1515
221 Russell & Sharron Towner (765) 617-0183 russtowner@aol.com
222 Kim Cline (407) 694-6866
223 Ralph & Linda Eriksson (407) 928-9812 rlphlnderk@aol.com
224 Mark & Laura Lindstrom (386) 409-5245 (612) 386-4794 ljlindsto@q.com
225 Bill Ford & Sarah Crossley (416) 807-7359 (416) 434-0598 wford29@gmail.com sccrossley@gmail.com
226 Harold & Libby Ward (407) 793-5331
301 Robert & Kim Gray DNL kbla.gray@gmail.com
302 Cleonicia Misajlovsky (586) 909-9769 eagle91060@gmail.com
303 Brian & Dorothy Alexander (603) 512-3393 grizzlyba@comcast.net bricket211@aol.com
304 Beverly Hoedel & Deb Abdou (248) 770-7270 debabdou87@sbcglobal.net
305 Barry & Beth Bellows (407) 415-8920 ntwo10s@aol.com
306 James & Sandra Parry DNL
307 Pamela & Eugene Hayes (404) 580-4678 hayeseugene755@gmail.com
308 Roxanne Reczek (386) 547-5501 momrox117@yahoo.com
309 Randy Depratter (904) 612-2732
310 Joseph & Vicki Elie (863) 582-2070 (863) 398-5230 vjelie77@gmail.com
311 Gary R. Patterson (248) 767-7436
312 Sherry Haylett Smith (517) 617-9988 sherryhaylett@gmail.com
313 Nancy Gessner & Justin Becotte DNL
314 Kyle Crofoot (407) 758-5992 kc52md@aol.com
315 Darren & Nanette Campbell (407) 383-9462 nanette.campbell@gmail.com dcpipeman@gmail.com
316 Katherine Ramsberger (407) 948-2444
317 Mark & Diana Kellogg (386) 409-9065 dianakell@aol.com
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318 Mark & Jennifer Woodbury DNL
319 Madge Watson (386) 444-6320 watson1213@comcast.net
320 Warren & Lucille Mann (201) 670-8631 lou.gallo.mann@gmail.com
321 Casey & Kelli Cavanaugh (407) 760-8667 kcavanaugh8100@gmail.com
322 Robert & Leigh Ellen Keymont (321) 276-3542 lkeymont@yahoo.com
323 Dwight & Andrea Disney (865) 300-3765 disney5@frontiernet.net
324 Robin & Deborah Fourness (804) 938-9307 (804) 317-6934 dfourness@fournesslaw.com
325 Hugh & Linda Wason (407) 927-1198 cw1313@verizon.net
326 Leo Ramer (901) 378-2113
401 JCrew LLC DNL
402 430 Gay LLC DNL
403 Phil & Gay Erwin j.phil.erwin@gmail.com
404 Robert Krebs & Victoria Cornelius (314) 606-3628 (314) 753-1793 vcornelius49@gmail.com robertkrebs1974@gmail.com
405 Wayne & Nicole Pickering DNL wjpilot@yahoo.com
406 William Moore DNL jmoore9@cfl.rr.com
407 Gary & Joan Loomis (518) 573-5446 (518) 573-4235 loomis1945@aol.com
408 David & Tina Smith (904) 881-7649 jagsromp@yahoo.com
409 George Chang (321) 765-4774
410 George & Doris Walton (407) 701-1605 (407) 721-1444 doris.walton@yahoo.com waltongj@yahoo.com
411 Sandra Guckenberger (352) 455-1075 slgtaxes24@gmail.com
412 Betty & Roger Mueller (618) 973-6539 bettymueller@hotmail.com
413 Dana and Eddie Maddox DNL
414 Dwight & Andrea Disney (865) 300-3765 disney5@frontiernet.net
415 Anthony & Donna DeRose (905) 931-6324 crunchdonnarose@gmail.com  tonyderose11@gmail.com
416 Susan Ruble (904) 710-3663 ruble.business@comcast.net
417 Howard & Yvonne Hitzel (716) 316-8774 howardhitzel@gmail.com
418 Debra McNichols (614) 989-0959 ddesanto@desanto-mcnichols.com
419 Laurie Shader Smith (407) 310-7996 (407) 252-3269 ls@personalministorage.com
420 Brannon Wright (407) 466-7057
421 Roger & Debbie Donley (863) 528-2253 ddonley2@aol.com
422 Robin Bressler Miles (407) 341-8074 robin.miles1017@gmail.com
423 Chad & Cindy Barr (407) 599-9036 chad@chadbarrlaw.com
424 Dennis & Susan Dicks (863) 438-9626
425 Michael & Nancy Keating (321) 279-5480
426 John Baldwin (407) 920-4880
501 Jack & Tara Winters DNL todwin@gmail.com
502 Barry & Beth Bellows (407) 415-8920 ntwo10s@aol.com
503 Jennifer & Steven Swinhart (617) 653-0447 jlswinhart52@gmail.com
504 William & Desi Dunn (765) 346-0923 desi.dunn@comcast.net
505 Thomas Masse & James Perlotto (203) 606-9373 thomas.masse@gmail.com jim.perlotto@gmail.com
506 Gundars Zalkalns & Rasma Karklins
507 Virgina Harris (863) 640-1777 harrisdawg@gmail.com
508 Robert & Lois Joyce (386) 410-5134
509 Janet Gould (386) 427-8550 jancraft@comcast.net
510 Joseph & Kathleen Fedea (734) 624-0229 jfedea925@hotmail.com
511 Reva Malloy DNL
512 Stan and Renee Smith (407) 230-5674 (407) 230-6085 gatorladyuf@yahoo.com ssmith_0714@yahoo.com
513 Olivia Vozza DNL
514 Didea & Wieland DNL mdidea@cfl.rr.com misskennie@hotmail.com
515 Gregory J Kopich (570) 470-3039 kopichgr@yahoo.com
516 Mark & Lynn Hilborn DNL mark.hilborn@gmail.com
517 Megan & Henry Daufelt (410) 370-5636
518 Ken & Kittie Caldwell (407) 920-1959 (407) 256-8735 kittiecaldwell@gmail.com kencald@att.net
519 Rob & Jody Wolf (407) 765-1010
520 Peter & Francine Pucci (407) 299-8253
521 James Ryan (313) 268-6948 jmrjrumich@hotmail.com
522 Debbie & Steve Gunter (407) 257-5924 debbie@community-paper.com
523 Leona Jamison (318) 416-9081 leonajamison@yahoo.com
524 Robert Kingsland (407) 718-5281
525 Jenny Demetree (407) 221-4866
526 Larry Eriksson DNL larsj762@yahoo.com
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